
令和3年度 履修・成績関係⽇程 Schedule of the course registrations and grades of FY2021

事    項   Events ⽇    程   Schedule

年次更新作業 (システム休⽌) ３⽉３０⽇(⽕)１５時〜４⽉２⽇(⾦)
TWINS STOP ← Due to annual updating From Tuesday, March 30 at 15 o'clock to Friday, April 2

履修申請開始（当該年度開設科⽬分） ４⽉５⽇(⽉)
Course Registration Begins From Monday, April 5

事前登録開始（専⾨導⼊科⽬、総合科⽬（学⼠基盤科⽬）） ４⽉５⽇(⽉)
Course Pre-Registration Begins From Monday, April 5

春Aモジュール開始科⽬の事前登録 〆切 ４⽉７⽇(⽔)１８時
Course Pre-Registration Deadline for subjects that start in Spring Module A By Wednesday, April 7 at 18 o'clock.

春Aモジュール開始科⽬の履修申請 締切 ４⽉２１⽇(⽔)
Course Registration Deadline for subjects that start in Spring Module A By Tuesday, April 21

春Bモジュール開始科⽬の事前登録 締切 ５⽉１１⽇(⽕)
Course Pre-Registration Deadline for subjects that start in Spring Module B By Tuesday, May 11.

春Ｂモジュール開始科⽬の履修申請 締切 ５⽉２６⽇(⽔)
Course Registration Deadline for subjects that start in Spring Module B By Wednesday, May 26

春Aモジュール終了科⽬の成績参照開始 ６⽉３⽇(⽊)１５時
Access date of grade records of subjects that concluded in Spring Module A From Tuesday, June 3 at 15 oʼclock

春Cモジュール開始科⽬の事前登録 締切 ６⽉２２⽇(⽕)
Course Pre-Registration Deadline for subjects that start in Spring Module C By Tuesday, June 22

春Cモジュール開始科⽬の履修申請 締切 ７⽉７⽇(⽔)
Course Registration Deadline for subjects that start in Spring Module C By Wednesday, July 7

春Bモジュール終了科⽬の成績参照開始 ７⽉１５⽇(⽊)１５時
Access date of grade records of subjects that concluded in Spring Module B From Thursday, July 15 at 15 oʼclock

春Cモジュール終了科⽬の成績参照開始（春学期GPA算定） ８⽉３０⽇(⽉)１５時
Access date of grade records of subjects that concluded in Spring Module C From Monday, August 30 at 15 oʼclock

(Spring Semester GPA calculated)

春学期成績通知送付（平成23年度⼊学要件⽣から） ９⽉下旬
Notification of grades for Spring Semester is mailed to students who have been enrolled since 2011 From mid-September

秋Aモジュール開始科⽬の事前登録 締切 ９⽉２１⽇(⽕) 
Course Pre-Registration Deadline for subjects that start in Fall Module A By Thursday, September 21

秋Ａモジュール開始科⽬の履修申請 締切 １０⽉１４⽇(⽊) 
Course Registration Deadline for subjects that start in Fall Module A By Thursday, October 14

夏季休業中実施科⽬の成績参照開始 １０⽉１５⽇(⾦)１５時
Access date of grade records of subjects that concluded in Summer Recess From Friday, October 15 at 15 oʼclock

電気設備点検（システム休⽌） 後⽇に別途通知予定
TWINS STOP ← Due to electrical equipment inspection TBA

秋Bモジュール開始科⽬の事前登録 締切 １１⽉１⽇(⽉)   
Course Pre-Registration Deadline for subjects that start in Fall Module B By Monday, November 1

秋Ｂモジュール開始科⽬の履修申請締切 １１⽉１７⽇(⽔)
Course Registration Deadline for subjects that start in Fall Module B By Wednesday, November 17

秋Aモジュール終了科⽬の成績参照開始 １１⽉２６⽇(⾦)１５時
Access date of grade records of subjects that concluded in Fall Module A From Friday, November 26 at 15 oʼclock

秋Cモジュール開始科⽬の事前登録 締切 １２⽉２２⽇(⽔)
Course Pre-Registration Deadline for subjects that start in Fall Module C By Tuesday, December 22

秋Ｃモジュール開始科⽬の履修申請 締切 １⽉１８⽇(⽕)
Course Registration Deadline for subjects that start in Fall Module C By Wednesday, January 18

秋Ｂモジュール終了科⽬の成績参照開始 １⽉１９⽇(⽔)１５時
Access date  of grade records of subjects that concluded in Fall Module B From Thursday, January 19 at 15 oʼclock

秋Ｃモジュール終了科⽬の成績参照開始（秋学期GPA算定） ２⽉２８⽇(⽉)１５時
Access date of grade records of subjects that concluded in Fall Module C From Monday, February 28 at 15 oʼclock

(Fall Semester GPA calculated)

秋学期成績通知送付（平成23年度⼊学要件⽣から） ３⽉中旬
Notification of grades for Fall Semester is mailed to students who have been enrolled since 2011 From the beginning of March

春季休業中実施科⽬の成績参照開始 ３⽉２５⽇(⾦)１５時
Access date of grade records of subjects that concluded in Spring Recess From Friday, March 25 at 15 oʼclock

※If the time period isn't designated, it indicates the starting day begins at 00:00, and the final day ends at 23:59.

※時刻表記がない場合は、開始⽇であれば当該⽇の00:00、終了⽇であれば23:59を⽰す。


